Fig. S1

Product (n moles)

product (n moles)

80

Time (min)

= N WO
O O O O

N
PO A S
QO
QO

Temperature (°C)

20

Product (n moles)

0

151
10 -
5

45 5 55 6 65 7 75 8 8.5
pH

I I I I |

0 02 04 06 038 1 1.2
Amount of enzyme (ug)



Binding pocket of a PTP

B-Naphthyl-P o -Naphthyl-P



1 2 3 4 5 67 8

[NaCl] 125mM 150 mM 175 mM

A
Fig. S4

WT CK

kDa

75 —

50 —
37 —
25 —

20 —
15 —

B C




